Pee Wee Rodeo

During the El Dorado County Fair!

WHEN: FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024 @ 2:00 PM WHERE: THE HENNINGSEN ARENA

LITTLE BUCKAROOS, AGES 3-5
GOAT UNDRESSING
STICK HORSE RACE
WAGON HAY HAULING

JUNIOR PARDNERS, AGES 6-8
DUMMY ROPING
WAGON HAY HAULING
GOAT MILKING

EARLY BIRD SIGN-UPS
NOW THRU JUNE 7TH FOR \$5.
THE DAY OF FOR \$10.
AGES AS OF JUNE 14, 2024

Mutton Bustin' will follow the Pee Wee Rodeo in the Henningsen Arena (first 36 entrants) – Age Break categories: 4-5 & 6-7

PRE REGISTER ONLINE OR IN THE OFFICE 100 PLACERVILLE DR. PLACERVILLE

sponsored by:



Lil Buckaroos (3-5 year olds	[]
Junior Pardners (6-8 year olds)	[]

Participants Name:

Date of Birth:

	Parent/Legal Guardian			
			_Telephone No:	-
				-
	Relationship to Millor.			-
	RELEASE, WAIVER	OF LIABILITY,	AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT	,
	In consideration and as a co	ondition of obtaining perm	ission from El Dorado County for the minor ,	
	Fair, the undersigned acknowledge		ee Wee Rodeo Event at the 2024 El Dorado Co lows:	unty
1.	The Event involves inherent or p to the property of the minor or o		rsonal injury to the said minor or others or of dan	nage
2.			e opportunity to make inquiries and obtain all rele s, and details of above-described Event.	vant
3.	3. The undersigned hereby releases and waives any and every claim for liability which the undersigned may have against El Dorado County, the El Dorado County Fair Association, and any of the officers, employees, agents, repsentatives, and volunteers of El Dorado County or the El Dorado County Fair Association arising from any injury the said minor or any other person or damage to the property of the undersigned, said minor, or any other pers resulting from the participation of the minor in said Event.			
4.	. The undersigned agrees to hold harmless and indemnify El Dorado County, the El Dorado County Fair Board, and any of the officers, employees, agents, representatives, and volunteers of El Dorado County or the El Dorado County Fair Association harmless from any and all claims which the said minor, undersigned or any other person may have arising from any injury or damages which might occur from the participation of the said minor in the said Event.			
5.	The said minor is in good health and has no medical, physical, or mental impairments or problems which will pre vent the minor from safe participation in this Event or require special care, equipment, or attention.			
6.	Parent/guardian agrees that the	e participant will be under a	dult supervision at all times while on the fair grou	ınds.
	Parent/Guardian Signature: _		Date:	
		<u>Fair Use</u>	<u>Only</u>	
	Amount Paid:	Date:	Initial:	